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NLJC STUDENT REFUND RECORD





DIRECTIONS:






1.
Fill in all spaces at the top of the form. 






2.
Print clearly or type. (press tab to go to the next field)






3.
Submit a separate refund record for each cotillion you operate.







4.
List students in alphabetical order.

5.
When you have a refund due, send this form with NLJC #28 and your royalty report.

Director:      Name of Cotillion:       For month/year     
	
	NAME
	ADDRESS
	CITY/STATE/ZIP
	PHONE
	GRAD
	REFUND 

AMOUNT
	REASON FOR REFUND

	1
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	11
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	12
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	13
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	14
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